De Grensduif Hamont
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Bestat
Constat

Gemeent
Localit

Ring JR
Bague AN

Rombouts W en T

De Grensduif Hamont

VAN

HERTEM-SCHUURMANS

Rombouts W en T

VAN
VAN

HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
HERTEM-SCHUURMANS

CUSTERS-Rooymans
APPELMANS Franky

VAN
VAN
VAN

COX-

VAN
VAN

COX-
COX-
COX-

HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
RAMAEKERS
SAMANG JO
HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
RAMAEKERS
RAMAEKERS
RAMAEKERS

FEYEN PIET
KENNIS-VERHEES

COX-

RAMAEKERS

LINSEN MARIO
VERDUYCKT-DE GRAAF
LINSEN MARIO

COX-

VAN
VAN

VOS-
VOS-

RAMAEKERS
SAMANG JO
SAMANG JO
JORISSEN
JORISSEN

KWANTEN JOS
DRIEZEN P EN M
Rombouts W en T
Rombouts W en T
APPELMANS Franky

VAN

COX-

VAN

HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
RAMAEKERS
HERTEM-SCHUURMANS

Rombouts W en T

COX-

RAMAEKERS

Rombouts W en T

VOS-

JORISSEN

CLAES ANDR,
KENNIS-VERHEES
KWANTEN JOS
CUSTERS-Rooymans

COX-

RAMAEKERS

LINSEN MARIO
MATHIJS PIERRE
APPELMANS Franky
APPELMANS Franky

VAN
VAN
VAN

HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
HERTEM-SCHUURMANS

Rombouts W en T
KENNIS-VERHEES

VAN

SAMANG JO

PLESSERS JOS
CUSTERS-Rooymans
Rombouts W en T
BIJNEN LOEK
APPELMANS Franky
BIJNEN LOEK

VAN

HERTEM-SCHUURMANS

Rombouts W en T

VAN

HERTEM-SCHUURMANS

BREEMANS ALFONS

VAN

HERTEM-SCHUURMANS

BIJNEN LOEK
APPELMANS Franky

COX-

RAMAEKERS

KWANTEN JOS

APPELMANS Franky
KERKHOFS Wesly en Leo
VERDUYCKT-DE GRAAF
KWANTEN JOS

LINSEN MARIO

BIJNEN LOEK

APPELMANS Franky

NEERPEL
NEERPEL
NEERPEL
NEERPEL
NEERPEL
HAMONT

Neerpel
NEERPEL
NEERPEL
NEERPEL
Hamont

ACHEL

NEERPEL
Hamont

Hamont

Hamont

HAMONT

HAMONT -
Hamont

HAMONT -
HAMONT -
HAMONT -
Hamont

ACHEL

ACHEL

HAMONT -
HAMONT -
NEERPEL
HAMONT -
NEERPEL
NEERPEL
Neerpel
NEERPEL
Hamont

NEERPEL
NEERPEL
Hamont

NEERPEL
HAMONT -
HAMONT -
HAMONT -
NEERPEL
HAMONT

Hamont

HAMONT -
ACHEL

Neerpel
Neerpel
NEERPEL
NEERPEL
NEERPEL
NEERPEL
HAMONT -
ACHEL

HAMONT

HAMONT

NEERPEL
HAMONT -
Neerpel
HAMONT -
NEERPEL
NEERPEL
NEERPEL
ACHEL

NEERPEL
HAMONT -
Neerpel
Hamont

NEERPEL
Neerpel
NEERPEL
HAMONT -
NEERPEL
HAMONT -
HAMONT -
Neerpel

Jaarse
AD IG Afstand
EN MQ Distanc
12 7 189187
20 14 190149
12 6 2
20 15 2
20 12 3
6 1 195633
41 7 190001
20 2 4
20 9 5
20 13 6
15 2 193130
9 6 192550
20 5 7
15 7 2
15 10 3
15 14 4
10 8 194354
10 4 19470606
15 9 5
6 5 194010
4 4 194417
6 3 2
15 11 6
9 5 2
9 2 3
6 5 192078
6 2 2
13 9 187074
7 1 194852
12 9 3
12 2 4
41 4 2
20 8 8
15 4 7
20 7 9
12 4 5
15 6 8
12 10 6
6 3 3
7 1 196221
10 5 2
13 5 2
6 5 2
15 1 9
6 6 3
4 2 192328
41 6 3
41 11 4
20 3 10
20 17 11
20 19 12
12 11 7
10 2 3
9 7 4
6 1 194742
6 3 3
12 3 8
9 8 194602
41 15 5
9 3 2
20 1 13
12 12 9
20 20 14
4 1 192013
20 10 15
9 7 3
41 28 [
15 15 10
13 3 3
41 32 7
8 6 187151
4 3 2
13 2 4
6 4 4
9 o 4
41 26 8
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504734912
504711712
504740412
504716812
504710612
504672512
504654512
504706912
504715212
504718912
504661412
504590112
504700912
504664512
504663212
504667312
504518012
504583512
504663012
504570912
504744512
504692212
504668212
504592312
504595612
504755712
504759412
504667712
616436012
504736812
504737612
504653812
504718312
504667012
504716312
504736912
504666412
504736212
504752312
504745612
504585812
504675412
504672212
504665812
316680812
504567012
412885612
504650112
504707712
504715112
504714812
504734112
504584212
504594312
504554912
616437012
504732712
504506812
412880212
504503412
504715612
504737812
504715012
504602612
504718512
504506012
504653112
504662012
515851312
217452712
504682312
504744112
515851712
504695812
504507412
412883812
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13 181

Bestat

Gemeent
Localit

Snelh.
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Rombouts W en T
MATHIJS PIERRE

VAN
VAN
VAN
VAN
VAN
VAN
VAN

HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
HERTEM-SCHUURMANS

MATHIJS PIERRE

VAN

COX-

VAN

SAMANG JO
RAMAEKERS
HERTEM-SCHUURMANS

CUSTERS-Rooymans
DRIEZEN P EN M

VOS-
VOS-

JORISSEN
JORISSEN

LINSEN MARIO

VAN

SAMANG JO

MATHIJS PIERRE

VAN

VOS-
COX-

SAMANG JO
JORISSEN
RAMAEKERS

CUSTERS-Rooymans

VAN
VAN

COX-

HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
HERTEM-SCHUURMANS
RAMAEKERS

CUSTERS-Rooymans
CLAES ANDR,

VAN

SAMANG JO

CUSTERS-Rooymans

NEERPEL
ACHEL
NEERPEL
NEERPEL
NEERPEL
NEERPEL
NEERPEL
NEERPEL
NEERPEL
ACHEL
ACHEL
Hamont
NEERPEL
HAMONT
HAMONT -
HAMONT -
HAMONT -
HAMONT -
ACHEL
ACHEL
ACHEL
HAMONT -
Hamont
HAMONT
NEERPEL
NEERPEL
Hamont
HAMONT
HAMONT -
ACHEL
HAMONT

Oude
AD IG Afstand
EN MQ Distanc
2 1 189187
6 5 192328
18 4 190149
18 1 2
18 10 3
18 11 4
18 13 5
18 14 6
18 18 7
6 2 2
12 4 192550
9 3 193130
18 5 8
9 3 195633
16 9 194852
6 2 192078
6 1 2
12 1 194010
12 12 2
6 6 3
12 6 3
6 3 3
9 1 2
9 1 2
18 6 9
18 7 10
9 8 3
9 5 3
11 3 196221
12 5 4
9 7 4

514023211
505683311
512010710
512009610
514080311
514085211
514081111
512007710
514169211
510058710
505732511
505563711
514169311
195797911
505648211
505704611
510089110
515604709
505734611
505688111
505730511
505180809
505563611
505623811
514085111
514169911
505566511
195798911
505557211
505303809
195798411



32 COX-RAMAEKERS Hamont

33 LINSEN MARIO HAMONT -
34 BIJNEN LOEK HAMONT -
35 LEYSSEN WILLY ACHEL
36 VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS NEERPEL
37 BIJNEN LOEK HAMONT-
38 VAN SAMANG JO ACHEL
39 VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS NEERPEL
40 KENNIS-VERHEES HAMONT -
41 VAN SAMANG JO ACHEL
42 COX-RAMAEKERS Hamont
43 VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS NEERPEL
44 BIERKENS JOZEF NEERPEL
45 COX-RAMAEKERS Hamont
46 LINSEN MARIO HAMONT-
47 LINSEN MARIO HAMONT-
48 LEYSSEN WILLY ACHEL
49 CUSTERS-Rooymans HAMONT
50 DRIEZEN P EN M HAMONT -
51 DRIEZEN P EN M HAMONT-
52 COX-RAMAEKERS Hamont
53 BIJNEN LOEK HAMONT -
54 DRIEZEN P EN M HAMONT -
55 VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS NEERPEL
56 VAN SAMANG JO ACHEL
57 CUSTERS-Rooymans HAMONT
58 LINSEN MARIO HAMONT -
59 LINSEN MARIO HAMONT -

60 VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMANS NEERPEL
61 KENNIS-VERHEES HAMONT -
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2
194602
192662
11

2

5

12
194706
6

5

13
188445
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505527709
502763108
505549511
502684208
504956208
505778711
502726108
514078011
505632611
510113910
510253110
514168211
505536011
508049310
5052569009
505751411
505615411
195796511
505649511
505648411
505565511
505545211
505421009
512001610
505301309
505627411
511907810
509529610
512011110
505634311



